195511000142

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800428382118

04/23/24--01031--006 **80.00

2024 APR 19 A# 5: 08

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations								
SUBJECT: DB180 Premium Pi	oducts LLC							
	Name of Surviving Party							
'he enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.								
Please return all correspondence concerning the	nis matter to:							
Michael Collier								
Contact Person								
DB 180 Premium Products	LLC							
Firm/Company								
5908 Java Plum Ln								
Address								
Bradenton, FL 34203								
City. State and Zip Co	de							
admin@deadbirdbbq.com								
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual report notification)							
Par finisher in Companies according this matter	nlunga anlli							
For further information concerning this matter Michael Collier	•							
	at (941) 724-0632 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number							
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number							
☑ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00								
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:							
Amendment Section	Amendment Section							
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327							
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314							

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Dead Bird BBQ	Jurisdiction Oklahoma	Form/Entity Type LLC
DB180 Premium Products	Florida	LLC
		
		APR T
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty		
Name DB180 Premium Products	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type : 97

THRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that ap	oply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
v	This entity exists before the meaning are attached.	rger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, it	f any to its public	organic record			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
SIXTI days af Note: as the constraint of the co	1: This entity agrees to pay any na 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. 1: If other than the date of filing feer the date this document is filed for the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part of Entity (Organization).	S. the delay by the Fl does not m Departmen	ed effective date of orida Department of the applicable sont of State's records	the merger, which cannot state:	ents, this date wi	r more than 90			
	of Entity/Organization: ad Bird BBQ LLC		Signature(s):	Call	Name of In William C				
DB1	80 Premium Products	LLC	inialal (all	Michael C	Collier			

Corpor	rations:		···	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)					
	al partnerships:	Signature	e of a general partne	er or authorized person					
	Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		e of a general partner e of an authorized p						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	pany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General P	artnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (o)	ptional):	\$30.00			